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(=) ST. ISIDORE CATHOLIC SCHOOL

Full Day Kindergarten — 8™ Grade Tuition and Fees

Parishioner Rate
Annual Tuition 10 month
1 child $6,139 S614
2 children (K-8) $10,599 $1,060
3 or more (K-8) children $14,399 $1,440
Non-Parishioner Rate*
Annual Tuition
Per child
K-8 $9,015
Multi-Age Preschool Tuition and Fees
Full Day: 7:50am-2:50pm
Half Day: 7:50am-11:00am
Annual Tuition 10 month
5 full days $6,139 S614
5 half days $3,069 $307
3 full days $3,683 $368
3 half days $2,569 $257

*All students and families are expected to attend mass regularly and
contribute time, talent, and treasure to our parish. St. Isidore Parish
supports St. Isidore Catholic School through subsidizing the school’s
operating budget.

Tuition Payment Options
There are three options for paying tuition, once you enroll in our
electronic payment processing (FACTS) system.

You may elect to make one payment to be paid on or before August 5,
2025. Full tuition paid on or before August 5, 2025 will result in a 2%
discount off tuition (not fees). You may make tuition payments in two
installments with installments being due on or before August 5" and
January 5%. Tuition payments may also be paid monthly over a 10-month
period and is due on the 5™ or the 20t of each month beginning in August
and ending in May.

2025-2026 TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE

Fees
Registration $150
Per family due at time of registration. Non-refundable.

Innovation

Per child

PS $200
K-8 $S600
Home and School $20
Per child

Graduation $450
(Grade 8 only)

Bible $35
(Grade 5 only)

Sacramental S60
(Grade 2 only)

Gala Grand Raffle $200

Every family generously supports our annual Grand Raffle fundraiser
through the required purchase of four (4) $50 raffle tickets. Additional
tickets sold beyond these four qualify for a tuition credit.

Financial Assistance

St. Isidore Catholic School is thankful to be the recipient of Diocesan and
Parish funding to assist our families with providing a Catholic education
for our youth. Because funding is limited, all families who would like to be
considered for financial assistance must complete an online FACTS Grant
and Aid Application. This form is due by March 1°t for the following year.
Apply online at https://online.factsmgt.com/signin/41H0B

*St. Isidore Parish supports St. Isidore Catholic School through subsidizing
25% of tuition costs to educate each student, K-8 grade. Parishioners of
SICS receive this gift for the commitment to stewardship of Time, Talent
and Treasure.



